BMW of North America

2008 Model Year – 3 Series Coupe Retail Prices (effective September 1, 2007)

	U.S. Models
	328i

Coupe
	328xi Coupe
	335i Coupe
	335xi Coupe

	
	
	
	
	

	Base Price USA Port of Entry *
	$36,075
	$37,875
	$41,575
	$43,375

	STEPTRONIC 6-speed, Automatic Transmission
	1,275
	1,275
	1,275
	1,275

	Active Steering
	1,400
	NA
	1,400
	NA

	Paddle Shifters

	100
	100
	100
	100

	Comfort Access
	500
	500
	500
	500

	Power Rear Sunshade 
	350
	350
	350
	350

	Power Front Seats with Driver Memory
	995/ZPP
	995/ZPP
	STD
	STD

	Heated front seats, 3-stage
	500/ZCW
	500/ZCW
	500/ZCW
	500/ZCW

	Dark Burl Walnut wood interior trim
	STD
	STD
	STD
	STD

	Brushed Aluminum interior trim
	NC 
	NC
	NC
	NC

	Light Poplar Natural wood interior trim
	NC 
	NC
	NC
	NC

	Gray Poplar wood interior trim
	NC
	NC
	NC
	NC

	Fold-down rear seats 
	STD
	STD
	STD
	STD

	Park Distance Control (Rear Only)
	350 
	350
	350
	350

	Xenon Adaptive Headlights
	STD
	STD
	STD
	STD

	Active Cruise Control
	2,400
	2,400
	2,400
	2,400

	On-board Navigation System 
	2,100
	2,100
	2,100
	2,100

	BMW Assist with Bluetooth cellphone interface, 4 year subscription
	750/ZPP
	750/ZPP
	750/ZPP
	750/ZPP

	HD Radio with multicasting reception capability
	350
	350
	350
	350

	SIRIUS Satellite Radio
	595
	595
	595
	595

	Logic 7 Premium Sound System
	1,200
	1,200
	STD
	STD

	iPod/USB Adapter
	400
	400
	400
	400

	Run-flat Tires and Tire Pressure Monitor
	STD 
	STD
	STD
	STD

	Metallic Paint
	475
	475
	475
	475

	Dakota Leather Upholstery
	1,450/ZPP
	1,450/ZPP
	1,450/ZPP
	1,450/ZPP

	
	
	
	
	

	Cold Weather Package (ZCW)
	750
	600
	750
	600

	Premium Package (ZPP) 
	3,250
	3,250
	2,550
	2,550

	Sport Package (ZSP) 
	1,000
	400
	1,100
	400

	Sport Package wheel/tire upgrade

	NA
	600
	NA
	600


* Includes $775 destination & handling charge

STD = Standard Equipment    
NA = Not Available or Not Applicable   
NC = No Charge


2008 Model Year - 3 Series Coupe Packages

Effective September 1, 2007
	   Package
	               328i Coupe
	               328xi Coupe
	         335i Coupe                                    335xi Coupe

	Cold Weather   Package

  (ZCW)
	$750

 - Ski Bag

 - Heated Front Seats

 - Retractable Headlight Washers


	$600

 - Ski Bag

 - Heated Front Seats


	 $750

 - Ski Bag

 - Heated Front Seats

 - Retractable Headlight Washers


	 $600
 - Ski Bag

 - Heated Front Seats



	Premium  Package

 (ZPP)
	 $3,250 
	 $3,250 


	 $2,550
	 $2,550

	
	 - BMW Universal Transceiver
	 - BMW Universal Transceiver
	 - BMW Universal Transceiver
	 - BMW Universal Transceiver

	 
	 - Power Folding Exterior Mirrors
 - Auto-dimming Exterior and Interior Mirrors 
	 - Power Folding Exterior Mirrors 
 - Auto-dimming Exterior and Interior Mirrors 
	 - Power Folding Exterior Mirrors 
 - Auto-dimming Exterior and Interior Mirrors 
	 - Power Folding Exterior Mirrors 
 - Auto-dimming Exterior and Interior Mirrors 

	
	 - Digital Compass
	 - Digital Compass
	 - Digital Compass
	 - Digital Compass

	 
	 - Lumbar Support
	 - Lumbar Support
	 - Lumbar Support
	 - Lumbar Support

	 
	 - BMW Assist
	 - BMW Assist
	 - BMW Assist
	 - BMW Assist

	 
	 - Dakota Leather Upholstery
	 - Dakota Leather Upholstery
	 - Dakota Leather Upholstery
	 - Dakota Leather Upholstery

	
	 - Dual Power Seats
	 - Dual Power Seats
	
	

	 
	 - Driver Memory System
	 - Driver Memory System
	
	

	
	 
	
	
	

	 Sport Package

  (ZSP)
	 $1,000

 
	 $400

 
	 $1,100
	 $400

 

	
	- Sport Seats with Adjustable Side Bolsters
	- Sport Seats with Adjustable Side Bolsters
	- Sport Seats with Adjustable Side Bolsters
	- Sport Seats with Adjustable Side Bolsters

	
	- 18 x 8/18 x 8.5 Cross Spoke Alloy Wheels (Design #197) with 

225/40R-18 front and 255/35R-18 rear run-flat performance tires
	- 17 x 8 Star Spoke Alloy Wheels (Design #185) with 225/45R17 

  run-flat all-season tires
	- 18 x 8/18 x 8.5 Star Spoke Alloy Wheels (Design #189) with 

225/40R-18 front and 255/35R-18 rear run-flat performance tires  


	- 17 x 8 Star Spoke Alloy Wheels (Design #185) with 225/45R17 

  run-flat all-season tires

	
	- 150 mph top speed limiter  
	- Upgrade (+$600): 18 x 8/18 x 8.5 Cross Spoke Alloy Wheels (Design #197) with 225/40R-18 front and 255/35R-18 rear run-flat performance tires; 150 mph top speed limiter
	- 150 mph top speed limiter  
	- Upgrade (+$600): 18 x 8/18 x 8.5 Cross Spoke Alloy Wheels (Design #197) with 225/40R-18 front and 255/35R-18 rear run-flat performance tires; 150 mph top speed limiter


� Require ZSP and STEPTRONIC


� Requires ZSP





